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Ref: SoET / 2024-25 / TT/ III - I Semester / 001                                                                                           Version: 01 
B.TECH ACADEMIC TIME TABLE FOR Ac. Yr: 2024-2025 

Year: III Yr B.Tech Semester: I 

Domain: Internet of Things Section: - 

*This Time Table is W.E.F 13.07.2024 Room No 4315 
 

Day /Hr 
/Time 

01 02 03 12:30pm 
to 

01:30pm 

04 05 
09:20am- 
10:20am 

10:20am- 
11:20am 

11:30am-
12:30pm 

01:30pm- 
02:30pm 

02:30pm-03:30pm 

MON ATCD R&A AI 

L 
U 

N 
C 

H 
 B

 R
 E

 A
 K

  

AD-I : 1202 
TUE AI ATCD CN MPMC TUTORIAL 
WED MPMC CN R&A AI CRT 

THUR ATCD PSD MPMC R&A 
FRI MPMC CN ATCD AI LAB:4309 

SAT R&A AI CN MPMC LAB 
* Time: 11:20am to 11:30am: Break 

DETAILED SUBJECT WISE FACULTY  - INFORMATION 
S.No Sub. Code Subject Name Faculty Name Dept. 

1 R22A0409 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Mr. R. Sathish Kumar ECE 

2 R22A6601 Artificial Intelligence Mrs. V. Bala ET 

3 R22A1201 Automata and Compiler Design Mrs. R. Annapurna ET 

4 R22A0351 Robotics and Automation Dr Arun Kumar ECE 

5 R22A0512 Computer Networks Mr. Shakthivel ECE 

6 R22A6683 Artificial Intelligence Lab 
Mrs. V. Bala/Mr A Naveen 
Kumar/ Mr T Srikanth  

ET 

7 R22A0488 
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 
Lab 

Mr. R. Sathish Kumar/ 
Mr Lokeshwar Rao 

ECE 

8 R22A6992 Application Development - I Mrs. V. Bala ET 

9 R22A0084 Professional Skill Development Mrs. Priya H&S 

Details of Class Teachers/Advisors 
From Roll No To Roll No Class Teacher Name Phone No. 

22N31A6901  22N31A6933 Mrs. V. Bala +91 8106711395 

22N31A6934  23N35A6907 Mr P. Vijay +91 9985773625 

  
  

 

Time Table Coordinator H.o.D Principal 
 
 

 

 

 


